
Bus Didi Name Anjana Didi 9307304701
Society Name Area Pick Up Time

Kalpatru Habitat Koregaon Park 08:40 AM
Clover Water Garden Kalyani Nagar 08:50 AM
Lunkad Sky Lounge Kalyani Nagar 08:52 AM

Victoria Garden Kalyani Nagar 08:55 AM
Kumar Kruti Kalyani Nagar 09:00 AM

Ganga Terrace Pingale Wasti 09:10 AM
Venkatesh Flora Mundhwa 09:15 AM

Bhaji Market Mundhwa 09:20 AM
Florida Estate Keshav Nagar 09:25 AM
Eves Garden Keshav Nagar 09:30 AM

Alcon Silverleaf Keshav Nagar 09:32 AM
Vastushree Adrina Keshav Nagar 09:35 AM

School 09:45 AM

Bus Didi Name Anita Didi 9307304702
Society Name Area Pick Up Time

Sri Woods Dhanori 08:45 AM
Camelot Society Vimannagar 09:02 AM

Rohan Mithila-A To Y Vimannagar 09:05 AM
Lunkad Sky Vie Vimannagar 09:08 AM

Bombay Sappers Colony Chandan Nagar 09:15 AM
School 09:45 AM

Transport Pickup Routes for 
Grade Jr & Sr  KG

For Trasnport Enquiry Contact to Mr. Ghorpade Sir-9146029809 

Route No-1 Jr
Koregaon Park-Kalyani Nagar-Mundhwa-Keshav Nagar

Route No-2 Jr
Dhanori-Viman Nagar-Chandan Nagar



Bus Didi Name Shushma Didi 9307304703
Society Name Area Pick Up Time
Debutant Chs Vimannagar 08:45 AM

Zircon Vimannagar 08:47 AM
Clover Acropolis Vimannagar 08:50 AM
Brahma Suncity Wadgaonsheri 09:00 AM

F Residences Wadgaonsheri 09:02 AM
Nyati Medows Wadgaonsheri 09:04 AM

Kumar Primavera Sainath Nagar 09:10 AM
Konark Eureka Sainath Nagar 09:12 AM

School 09:45 AM

Bus Didi Name Madhavi Didi 9307911750
Society Name Area Pick Up Time

Ganga Platino (Gate No-02) Kharadi 08:54 AM
Forest County-Gate 1 Kharadi 08:55 AM
Forest County-Gate 2 Kharadi 08:57 AM

Mount N Glory Kharadi 08:59 AM
Satin Brick Kharadi 09:02 AM

Forest County-Gate  3 Kharadi 09:05 AM
Ganga Platino (Gate No-01) Kharadi 09:08 AM

School 09:45 AM

Bus Didi Name Savita C Didi 9307304711
Society Name Area Pick Up Time

Saakar Almond Park Solapur Road 08:40 AM
Kumar Meadows Solapur Road 08:42 AM

Manjri Greens Solapur Road 08:45 AM
Nandini Spring Field Shewalwadi Phata Signal 08:47 AM
Manjari Greenwoods Solapur Road 09:00 AM

Bella Vista Solapur Road 09:02 AM
AWHO Tucker Hadapsar 09:10 AM

School 09:45 AM

Route No-3 Jr
Viman Nagar-Wadgaonsheri-Sainath Nagar

Route No-4 Jr
Forest County-Ganga Platino

Route No-6 Jr
Solapur road-AWHO Tucker-Hadapsar



Bus Didi Name Laxmi Didi 8799957194
Society Name Area Pick Up Time
Konark Vista Amanora Park Town 08:50 AM
Marvel Azure Amanora Park Town 08:51 AM

Naren Bliss Amanora Park Town 08:52 AM
Adreno Towers Amanora Park Town 08:55 AM

Neo Towers Amanora Park Town 09:00 AM
Kumar Prospera Amanora Park Town 09:07 AM

School 09:45 AM

Bus Didi Name Vanita A Didi 9307304714
Society Name Area Pick Up Time

Marvel Fria Wagholi 08:55 AM
Ozone Villas Wagholi 09:00 AM
Ivy Botanica Wagholi 09:10 AM

School 09:45 AM

Bus Didi Name Shridevi Didi 8799957187
Society Name Area Pick Up Time

Urban Soul Road (Acolade Road) Kharadi 08:50 AM
Acolade Kharadi 08:50 AM

Dev Exotica Kharadi 08:53 AM
Gulmohar Park View Kharadi 08:50 AM
Downtown Langston Kharadi 08:55 AM

Tuscan Estate Kharadi 08:58 AM
Tuscan Signature Meadows Kharadi 09:03 AM

Gulmohar Orchids Kharadi 09:08 AM
Fortune East Society Kharadi 09:15 AM

Nyati Empire Kharadi 09:18 AM
School 09:45 AM

Route No-8 Jr
Konark Vista-Adreno Towers-Neo Towers-Amanora Park Town

Route No-14 Jr
Marvel Fria-Ozone Villas-Wagholi

Route No-15 Jr
Acolade-Tuscan Estate-Kharadi



Bus Didi Name Vandana Didi 9307304718
Society Name Area Pick Up Time
Gagan Galaxy Ganga Dham Chowk 08:40 AM

New Era Society Market Yard 08:43 AM
Gloxinia Greens Sopan Baug 09:05 AM

Sopan Baug Society Sopan Baug 09:07 AM
Raviraj Greenaria Hadapsar Industrial Estate 09:15 AM

School 09:45 AM

Bus Didi Name Swati P Didi 8799957175
Society Name Area Pick Up Time

Siddharth Nagar NIBM 08:40 AM
Sp Residency Phursungi 09:15 AM

Hadapsar (Bhaji Market Corner) Hadapsar 09:22 AM
School 09:45 AM

Bus Didi Name Swati Didi 9307304705
Society Name Area Pick Up Time

Jasminium Magarpatta City 08:50 AM
Cosmos Magarpatta City 08:53 AM

Iris Magarpatta City 08:54 AM
Roystonea Magarpatta City 08:57 AM

Trillium Magarpatta City 08:58 AM
One North Magarpatta City 09:00 AM

School 09:45 AM

Route No-18 Jr
New Era Society-Sopan baug-Hadapsar Industrial Estate

Route No-24 Jr
NIBM-Handewadi-Phursungi

Route No-30 Jr
Jasminium-Cosmos-One North-Magarpatta City



Bus Didi Name Kalpana Didi 9307304716
Society Name Area Pick Up Time

Kalpataru Serenity Mahadev Nagar 08:50 AM
Kumar Picasso Malwadi 09:08 AM
Ela The Earth Malwadi 09:10 AM
Marvel Arco Amanora Park Town 09:12 AM

School 09:45 AM

Bus Didi Name  Asha Didi 8799957179
Society Name Area Pick Up Time
Vertical Oriana Keshav Nagar 08:55 AM

Gera'S Mistry Waters Keshav Nagar 09:00 AM
Florida River Bank Keshav Nagar 09:05 AM

Mantra Insignia Keshav Nagar 09:06 AM
Pinnacle Keshav Nagar 09:06 AM
Sky Point Keshav Nagar 09:06 AM

Godrej Infinity Keshav Nagar 09:10 AM
Keshav Kunj Keshav Nagar 09:16 AM

Anandtara Whitefield Keshav Nagar 09:17 AM
School 09:45 AM

Bus Didi Name Sangita Didi 8623082644
Society Name Area Pick Up Time

Kumar Primrose Kharadi 08:55 AM
Global Precioso Kharadi 08:57 AM
Ganga Constella Kharadi 09:00 AM

Gera Emerald City Kharadi 09:02 AM
Gera Group Kharadi 09:05 AM

Panchshil Towers Kharadi 09:10 AM
Riverdale Kharadi 09:17 AM

Nyati Elysia Kharadi 09:18 AM
Ganga Liviano Kharadi 09:20 AM

School 09:45 AM

Route No-31 Jr
Kalpataru Serenity-Kumar Picasso-Marvel Arco-Amanora Park Town

Route No-32 Jr
Gera's Mistry Waters-Florida river Bank-Godrej Infinity-Keshav Nagar

Route No-43 Jr
Kumar Primrose-Gera Group-Panchshil Towers-Ganga Liviano



Bus Didi Name Rohini k Didi 9561282644
Society Name Area Pick Up Time

Belacastel Keshav Nagar 08:55 AM
Venkatesh Graffiti Keshav Nagar 09:00 AM

Prestige Gold Keshav Nagar 09:05 AM
Vihana Keshav Nagar 09:07 AM

Konark Krish 2 Keshav Nagar 09:10 AM
Arc Pukharaj Keshav Nagar 09:12 AM
Konark Riva Keshav Nagar 09:15 AM

Shri Krishna Heights Z-Corner 09:22 AM
School 09:45 AM

Route No-49 Jr
Belacastel-Venkatesh Graffiti-Konark Krish-Keshav Nagar


